


S D




EBEMKE (CIP) HiE

BHiIC / BHEE. R KT I,
2011. 12

(KB E

TSBN 978-7 -5336 - 6412 -1

.08 UI.O%- . O#xgE—+E-—IH
L. DT 267

& i A HiE CIP B3 (2011055 246082 5

R ALKETHE RRiEE.7 R wiEmE. Ik F
Wik it Firenze WA R HEOF.E B

H ﬂl&ﬁ AU R A FRA T http,//www, press-mart, com
TRHERRERL  hotp://www. ahep. com, ¢n
CAIET B ETTRE 308 S, 1140 230601)
AL . (0551) 3683010, 3683011,3683015

#H  REROERANIEE ML AE

Bl Bl AREeh EN R Ee i EIRT B < (0551) 3812508

(1 22 PR B2 i ek (e, 58200 IR 62 T S R R R R R

JFARLRR0X 1230 1/32 13K, 8. 625 190 FF
PP 2011 & 12 A LR 2011 48 12 J158 1 ek

ISEN 978 - 7 - 5356 - 6412 - | B 28,00 1L
ATERE S4B K



EEREEBEINE LML K, Kb
B, REEILEL, NFACHBRINER, ER
2R FNENE. HBHENEE, BHL TR
EOAEER, tR . BREEH FHEX
{Umbria), RXLTHRE BRBNER, —HHE
X rE, AR HEHAERILaTA-

MIEREFTREE, ZSENET=1F K,
TREIT. BGMELBEFHEDE, FEH
MR BRME NI, B AR, SRR,
EAZ A, CEA¥ORSE, RZEMERET
—ellZERE THE,



MAFE, A TTERZ R,

BERMNE, hBFENEER, FHEKF X
EEFERNEBECLESS T 2000 FREFHR 2R,
NEFHES, —HE—BE- MRS 2HE
E (Perugia) B {Via Nehbiosa) ==, X, "4
NE"RERY, TAXERE N HUNER RS,
FR B E R, XRER KM ARSR
7" EFB LS RSO, WM RENE X, E
T, LA TRZ—HRAANBREERN
ARz, EPyE" 52", RaBXER
—HEBHALLUER, CTERESEEREE S
Z B, FA—HIFE, EEANEXE "0
Trgedd, UKk, BASEE. FioE. 0
BLERNES REN—ES5RERAINMA
¥, BN AR EFHE2E, EYEHE, 5
BR BHER BMENRSFERAASESR
Zo B F A ERE—BAREEAZ SIS
REE, A XTEHZ S ERAFIE,

S EERR{ENIT), TR RENREETR
HEB R BOa AR BB RN AT
BB ERF; AR FHE Kubrick £3, 24 1)%
VB TEE{EECI AR, Firenze Lal f1 &
B—Rl, B EE, BAFEE, PHE
—HHHAB " BEREREFATH LER
N, EXEHSETRTANRETH. SR,
EEZ2EBLERAMEHRTBE THRAEN, X
BAER. —ERBNELR, KB, &S
ZEXH T REFRRARUIMEZ,



EEFERRRBERA— LS, BT
bRB R B, AR RSB,
RERBE BRI, SERRE A, B
B NI B R 2 AR, R R s —
WIS RRAE S, ARNBREBATTE
F A RUR R BR R EAGRIE LIEH R

KT A S A R R, B S
e MR, BRI AR R,

‘BT, EREHRT EY, B R
YEREBEDUIHS - ETRNERA)
B S TRGE. SRRGEBSY,E SHH



W—RET,EEREIHRAEN HEIE
AR R A LA, 2R A B AR R R A
Bo BXRBAER, BABRMNEERERENE
ABRFAMERBEE

(Ec)Raanlt, X2ER¥acHt
R 285 4.0 wBREL, RMNg—EFEHD
TR M, X LT P ERR E R
T RAERN BN EE RS S RO E
ERANBRE, EUXAHRBERESIL
WEXTFRURAMS FE, ki, AT
FHE— M BHENR HHEELAFRILEE,
AR NRFAEABERARITNBNMEE. 5
e ﬁm%-uxﬂjuﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ RS, HE
M,

FREAE e Y B BRTF, AR &0 B R Y
HESOET T, BIERRECHNE—E SR
9, ELEMNESEHbNe s —FeRAS
BERMERS, M ELUANIRAN 2B, IR 2
=Bk, B—H"EBE",MEH T LOEPHPEAMN
S5 BB PHEK; SRR, S T R RS
RDHET P ARNEF, ALEXNBRTFAR
HOBENEE. MREXERTR EEXFR
FRAGTR, A EASEE. SRHHEEM
27,2055 eMNUTT, BERRE.EES
#, X FREGFNEF L.

“ERLE XEKAPELEN—EETH



HEF, BERESal I ERE R, Lk HiX
mEA-FEHF R RENECOT, AR
PR BREZGBMXFHRN IR
AL IARY, mMAB S ZHARE, MR A
IAZIRENT R, XREFFRTARICEA
%, ABIC THROEHBLHETMNARZNE R
MRS R RETE. ZRNRNIBE
R — AT BE(FAEAN—H,ER
ARG, ERRENECOFP, BRI BAE
RHEADSHHETRNT, BELXRAFNS
BE B, NEERERY,

BOYRZEESY ENAENIEE) ZERA
AERF FROENL. ERXASNEFRRTHA
AR ENEEAY AR ENRBRPIZE
FHREHNE LR —SWKRZ . HETEA
%, BENR LS, BE S AN ERTEIRED
FABBCA IR BRI MR, AW kK, B
BE, RARB2 " EE,

Bl gt Sea M e dn B E — T S, 7R B0
RAFNET. ERHBIAET, F-HBE)
MERMRS: — R BN, FRECEAET,
TR, AFREEHIR—RBEE TS, 285
H2EER, FRULEZ AL REF KA
BiER FAE @Rk, AR A EART
IE—ESR ) B M, R A R AT, BRI
& i BT I R AS, MOFR A K& R A9, el

5



FEE—RRE," M RENT BG5S
BE,E(WEIFEARIIAS MR, L@
FOEER CAERREIOER, ERBERIEL
SREUF FILB— B HRASE", R0 LB
FEREXEZ B BNEEHONBESRN
BRI SRR ST 2 0 7 = gk A L BB K
MR S H T 2k BT LR
R RATFIE A R,

HX¥AFALLHNE, ERER TR
FOBFRE, 154E B F 0B R~ W, AT HBE
MHLWB XU RANEEEERY NS F
BERKE, BRBEBREABERAE RE
= EERG BB AL H(AENE
BOh E)) (b X R U FERTIR) , T A B
B IRAKARXFHNE "BRE—BH
iZ, RS, K BEZ S ERR X E
BB hE—EHE, EHH S, FRRE.
AR, —ME R, BE E BNOESE Q]
B @SN LT ERYE, AERED
MBS,/ AFOK, SRETIRE CHTF, BRI
B, AR, MBS R Y TR G,
—BESRAER,EXF AT, NER
EHE—FRE TSN T K4S 2Rt R 7,
BEXEF—HMHE,"EXERRLEE, WEH
A R 2 RNE— B SRS
SO



WK — R BT EL TRAG A
AR EE S ERE, BRY A IS
SR HTRE A BR AT R — LB et TR
FEERBAY, MHEEELLY, BRAER
ABEHIEE, RNTEIRT B2 FaE
BERBE FERVF S ERMAIE RS X
MER, REFEMASERNOSEHETE
FRAZ WIHER T RNEEAEEALHT,F
WD BIEY SN E RS R BIRE .,
R AR TEBTENEY T, 8 TE .M
B EERBE, X th R IE RIS,

W T4 E TR ATRI S X AT 4, TI R
WOERIS X RN F AR I RTS8
b, EMEREN (SN B ORE.
"WAEE, A THERL K. BERAT, 0
FENER. WARBANEAZEMHAE
B, ORTRE Y SEMAR TR K
F, R FNATBOIESARERT, BT
BYMX SRR —MER, A5 EPERL
FARBERA 2, BHEESHBK, S i
FI B R ARAEARLTE N, 25
FRME, MERE I R E Y E
FE R TTSNEM S G0, % Fib
th 85 AR IR R R R R B B AR, XN
BT B



3k

-1

H7LE

42
14
16
48
53

B
iy

TE 5 SN BEGR”
RRATT
BT A ey
HEA M
L8 R BIR
A

A TR EL 49
KGR ] ~HhhE
BER

FEH

s

PUHES T
([EEiE
3111y
—AIIE S
AL
A~ - 1 AP
LA ANET
tocbk 1

Bl S S



B FieE

56
59
61
63
86
68
71
74
76
78

106
102
105
106
105
111
113
117
118
120

BHEE
HlZH

Uy

T 2i

AREL A T 44
FE TR T4
s =k
FaALEE . kI

- RS H

KRZ &
LY
¥ =
L
H &

5 HEEILC

N i
WA
I
SHHE—EThE
224
BELS5hE
£33 = i 7
—AEE AR
1% I IR
TSR (EN)

e



g=8 4 =4

SiE A

209
212
216
225
232
238
241

‘248

254

255

T
S RO

5.2/

FATN

IR SRR

TG M

b

AR

g %

W, s ATE BT
BESH_S

B iR
AR 1Y
HEAT

T kit

ran

ARG

FEH LSS K

it
FHEROEE
FlhmEER
LRMEE

RN AL
TARELIERIATIEI K
PU: g TP RE T b ] HEDY; -

HEYPREF—ITE



F—8H HILE









I AAREE, 75 B SE BEPDFIE Ui 1H) : www. ertongbook. com



